
BUS NUMBER: 1247 AM / 1243 PM

DRIVER: LaTonya AM / Delford PM

# STOP AM 

1 S. Highland Park Ave & Chamberlain Ave 7:06

2 S. Willow St & Bailey Ave (Redemption Point Church) 7:08

3 S. Orchard Knob Ave & Bennet Ave 7:10

4 S. Willow St & E. 12th St 7:11

5 S. Willow St & E. 14th St 7:12

6 Tinsley Pl & E. 19th St 7:14

7 S. Greenwood Ave & E. 17th St 7:16

8 Cannon Ave & E. 28th St 7:20

9 200 W. 38th St (Bethlehem Rec Ctr) 7:25

10 4900 Edingburg Dr (Wheeler Homes Leasing Office) 7:31

11 Edingburg Dr & Woodland View Cir 7:31

12 E. 44th St & 14th Ave 7:39

13 E. 39th St & 5th Ave 7:42

14 E. 32nd St & 6th Ave 7:45

15 E. 25th St & Dodds Ave 7:48

16 2029 E. 23rd St (CCSE Elem) 7:51

# STOP PM M/W/F PM T/TH

1 2029 E. 23rd St (CCSE Elem) 2:48 3:18

2 E. 25th St & Dodds Ave 3:03 3:30

3 E. 32nd St & 6th Ave 3:06 3:36

4 E. 39th St & 5th Ave 3:09 3:39

5 E. 44th St & 14th Ave 3:13 3:43

6 Edingburg Dr & Woodland View Cir 3:20 3:50

7 4900 Edingburg Dr (Wheeler Homes Leasing Office) 3:21 3:51

8 200 W. 38th St (Bethlehem Rec Ctr) 3:26 3:56

9 Cannon Ave & E. 28th St 3:32 4:02

10 S. Greenwood Ave & E. 17th St 3:35 4:05

11 Tinsley Pl & E. 19th St 3:37 4:07

12 S. Willow St & E. 14th St 3:40 4:10

13 S. Willow St & E. 12th St 3:40 4:10

14 S. Orchard Knob Ave & Bennet Ave 3:42 4:12

15 S. Willow St & Bailey Ave (Redemption Point Church) 3:44 4:14

16 S. Highland Park Ave & Chamberlain Ave 3:45 4:15

CCSE Elementary Route 1



BUS NUMBER: 1267/ 1258

DRIVER: Edith / Myers

# STOP AM 

1 315 Gillespie Rd (Chambliss Ctr) 6:32

2 Wilsonia Ave & McGowan Rd 6:37

3 Shannon Ave & Gillespie Rd 6:39

4 1312 Moss St (East Dale Rec Ctr) 6:44

5 2124 Shepherd Rd ( Shepherd Rec Ctr) 6:55

6 Shepherd Rd & Fisk Ave 6:57

7 1010 N. Moore Rd (Brainerd Rec Ctr) 7:10

8 N. Howell Ave & Club Dr 7:15

9 3929 Manor Rd (Parkview Apts) 7:19

10 1201 Poplar St (Westside Rec Ctr) 7:31

11 2125 E. 25th St (Boys& Girls Club - East Lake) 7:38

12 S. Orchard Knob Ave & E. 19th St 7:41

13 2029 E. 23rd St (CCSE Elem) 7:43

# STOP PM M/W/F PM T/TH

1 2029 E. 23rd St (CCSE Elem) 2:43 3:13

2 S. Orchard Knob Ave & E. 19th St 3:02 3:32

3 2125 E. 25th St (Boys& Girls Club - East Lake) 3:05 3:35

4 1201 Poplar St (Westside Rec Ctr) 3:12 3:42

5 3929 Manor Rd (Parkview Apts) 3:24 3:54

6 N. Howell Ave & Club Dr 3:28 3:58

7 1010 N. Moore Rd (Brainerd Rec Ctr) 3:33 4:03

8 Shepherd Rd & Fisk Ave 3:45 4:15

9 2124 Shepherd Rd (Shepherd Rec Ctr) 3:48 4:18

10 1312 Moss St (Eastdale Rec Ctr) 3:59 4:29

11 Shannon Ave & Gillespie Rd 4:04 4:34

12 Wilsonia Ave & Mcgowan Rd 4:06 4:36

13 315 Gillespie Rd (Chambliss Ctr) 4:11 4:41

CCSE Elementary Route 2



BUS NUMBER: 1255

DRIVER: Marqus Spence

# STOP AM 

1 4421 TN-58 (Plaza 58 Shopping Ctr) 6:54

2 Prospect Way & Campbell St 7:00

3 3101 Dodson Ave (Dollar General) 7:02

4 Wilson St & Dodson Ave 7:07

5 Milne St & N. Orchard Knob Ave 7:09

6 2610 E. 3rd St (Glenwood Rec Ctr) 7:14

7 Duncan Ave & S. Lyerly St (Boys & Girls Club - Highland Park) 7:17

8 E. 13th St & Top St 7:22

9 4905 Central Ave 7:34

10 2029 E. 23rd St (CCSE Elem) 7:45

# STOP PM M/W/F PM T/TH

1 2029 E. 23rd St (CCSE Elem) 2:48 3:13

2 E. 13th St & Top St 3:05 3:35

3 Duncan Ave & S. Lyerly St (Boys & Girls Club - Highland Park) 3:10 3:40

4 2610 E. 3rd St (Glenwood Rec Ctr) 3:14 3:44

5 Milne St & N. Orchard Knob Ave 3:18 3:48

6 Wilson St & Dodson Ave 3:20 3:50

7 3101 Dodson Ave (Dollar General) 3:25 3:55

8 Prospect Way & Campbell St 3:27 3:57

9 4421 TN-58 (Plaza 58 Shopping Ctr) 3:33 4:03

10 4905 Central Ave 4:00 4:30

CCSE Elementary  Route 3



BUS NUMBER: 1253 Van

DRIVER: Kiara

# STOP AM 

1 815 Windy Hill Dr 7:16

2 2029 E. 23rd St. (CCSE Elem) 7:43

3 1912 S. Willow St (CCSE Middle) 7:48

# STOP PM M/W/F PM T/TH

1 2029 E. 23rd St. (CCSE Elem) 2:43 3:13

2 1912 S. Willow St (CCSE Middle - Walk Student over to Elem) 2:43 3:13

3 815 Windy Hill Dr 3:56 4:11

CCSE Elementary Route 4










